Thy

Sunday

SM A+B/SuperMotard Race 13:50

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:54:08

Thy 1.248 km
6/8/2014.13:50 .

_

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
11 1:02.508 +0.759 4:05:36.866 5 1:04.212 +0.680 13:59:31.369
(35) Simon Winther 12 1:02.374 +0.625 4:06:39.240 6 1:03.842 +0310 14:00:35.211
T 3:55:08.908 13 1:02.703 +0.954 4:07:41.943 7 1:04.081 +0.549 14:01:39.292
2 1:00.964 +0.767 3:56:09.872 14 1:02.697 +0.948 4:08:44.640 8 1:03.874 +0.342 14:02:43.166
3 1:01.047 +0.850 3:57:10.919 15 1:03.487 +1738 4:09:48.127 9 1:03.733 +0.201 14:03:46.899
4 1:00.906 +0.709 3:58:11.825 16 1:03.161 +1412 4:10:51.288 10 1:03.680 +0.148 14:04:50.579
5 1:00.197 3:59:12.022 11 1:04.944 +1412 14:05:55.523
6 1:00.197 4:00:12.219 (19) Rasmus Priergaard Nielsen 12 1:04.013 +0.481 14:06:59.536
7 1:00.361 +0.164 4:01:12.580 1 -3:55:11.720 13 1:03.875 +0.343 14:08:03.411
8 1:00.912 +0.715 4:02:13.492 2 1:02.909 +0.578 :3:56:14.629 14 1:04.328 +0.79 14:09:07.739
9 1:00.858 +0.661 4:03:14.350 3 1:02.874 +0.543 :3:57:17.503 15 1:04.575 +1.043 14:10:12.314
10 1:00.873 +0676 4:04:15.223 4 1:03.058 +0727 :3:58:20.561 16 1:03.532 14:11:15.846
11 1:00.991 +0.794 4:05:16.214 5 1:02.865 +0.534 :3:59:23.426
12 1:00.936 +0.739 4:06:17.150 6 1:03.099 +0.768 4:00:26.525 (7) Brian Hgegsberg Jensen
13 1:01.112 +0915 4:07:18.262 7 1:02.676 +0345 4:01:29.201 [3:55:13.9/4
14 1:00.839 +0.642 4:08:19.101 8 1:02.438 +0.107 4:02:31.639 2 1:03.839 +0.030 13:56:17.813
15 1:00.886 +0.689 4:09:19.987 9 1:02.386 +0.055 4:03:34.025 3 1:04.647 +0.838 13:57:22.460
16 1:01.489 +1292 4:10:21.476 10 1:02.679 +0348 4:04:36.704 4 1:04.523 +0714 13:58:26.983
11 1:02.578 +0.247 4:05:39.282 5 1:03.809 13:59:30.792
(24) Andreas Mikkelsen 12 1:02.739 +0.408 4:06:42.021 6 1:04.241 +0.432 14:00:35.033
T 3:55.08.640 13 1:02.558 +0.227 4:07:44.579 7 1:04.209 +0.400 14:01:39.242
2 1:00.929 +0.240 3:56:09.578 14 1:02.660 +0329 4:08:47.239 8 1:07.969 +4.160 14:02:47.211
3 1:01.184 +0.495 3:57:10.762 15 1:02.331 4:09:49.570 9 1:06.875 +3.066 14:03:54.086
4 1:00.843 +0.154 3:58:11.605 16 1:02.691 +0.360 4:10:52.261 10 1:07.151 +3342 14:05:01.237
5 1:01.630 +0.941 3:59:13.235 11 1:07.919 +4.110 14:06:09.156
6 1:00.780 +0.091 4:00:14.015 (266) Thomas B Hansen 12 1:07.848 +4.039 14:07:17.004
7 1:01.558 +0.869 4:01:15.573 1 -3:55:13.180 13 1:10.420 +6.611 14:08:27.424
8 1:01.493 +0.804 4:02:17.066 2 1:02.967 +0.752 :3:56:16.147 14 1:07.524 +3.715 14:09:34.948
9 1:01.182 +0.493 4:03:18.248 3 1:02.215 :3:57:18.362 15 1:09.815 +6.006 14:10:44.763
10 1:01.205 +0.516 4:04:19.453 4 1:02.39 +0.175 :3:58:20.752
11 1:00.689 4:05:20.142 5 1:02.813 +0.598 -3:59:23.565 (58) Brian Madsen
12 1:01.059 +0370 4:06:21.201 6 1:03.188 +0973 4:00:26.753 T [3:55:15.135
13 1:01.135 +0.446 4:07:22.336 7 1:02.832 +0617 4:01:29.585 2 1:06.926 +1.116 13:56:22.061
14 1:00.988 +0.299 4:08:23.324 8 1:02.343 +0.128 4:02:31.928 3 1:06.541 +0.731 13:57:28.602
15 1:01.038 +0349 4:09:24.362 9 1:02.968 +0.753 4:03:34.896 4 1:06.000 +0.190 13:58:34.602
16 1:00.928 +0239 4:10:25.290 10 1:02.853 +0638 14:04:37.749 5 1:05.880 +0.070 13:59:40.482
11 1:02.529 +0.314 4:05:40.278 6 1:05.810 14:00:46.292
(14) Steen Fredsge 12 1:02.486 +0271 4:06:42.764 7 1:06.488 +0.678 14:01:52.780
T 3:55:09.871 13 1:02.666 +0.451 4:07:45.430 8 1:05.924 +0.114 14:02:58.704
2 1:01.194 +0.223 3:56:11.065 14 1:02.441 +0.226 4:08:47.871 9 1:06.231 +0.421 14:04:04.935
3 1:01.170 +0.199 3:57:12.235 15 1:02.685 +0470 4:09:50.556 10 1:06.280 +0.470 14:05:11.215
4 1:00.999 +0.028 3:58:13.234 16 1:02.420 +0.205 4:10:52.976 11 1:14.060 +8.250 14:06:25.275
5 1:01.092 +0.121 3:59:14.326 12 1:06.346 +0.536 14:07:31.621
6 1:00.971 4:00:15.297 (22) Anders Dalsgaard 13 1:06.421 +0.611 14:08:38.042
7 1:01.153 +0.182 4:01:16.450 1 3:55:12.874 14 1:06.289 +0.479 14:09:44.331
8 1:01.124 +0.153 4:02:17574 2 1:04.220 +0430 3:56:17.094 15 1:12.468 +6.658 14:10:56.799
9 1:01.279 +0308 4:03:18.853 3 1:03.790 :3:57:20.884
10 1:01.221 +0.250 4:04:20.074 4 1:03.884 +0094 :3:58:24.768 (55) Jes Fini Lykkegaard DM
11 1:00.982 +0.011 4:05:21.056 5 1:03.803 +0.013 -3:59:28.571 T [3:55:18.869
12 1:01.030 +0.059 4:06:22.086 6 1:04.352 +0.562 4:00:32.923 2 1:09.291 13:56:28.160
13 1:01.114 +0.143 4:07:23.200 7 1:03.992 +0202 4:01:36.915 3 1:09.627 +0336 13:57:37.787
14 1:01.338 +0367 4:08:24.538 8 1:04.738 +0.948 4:02:41.653 4 1:09.947 +0.656 13:58:47.734
15 1:01.498 +0527 4:09:26.036 9 1:04.066 +0.276 4:03:45.719 5 1:10.254 +0963 13:59:57.988
16 1:01.459 +0488 4:10:27.495 10 1:04.726 +0936 4:04:50.445 6 1:09.980 +0.689 14:01:07.968
11 1:04.776 +0.986 4:05:55.221 7 1:14.074 +4.783 14:02:22.042
(1) Jens Winther 12 1:03.948 +0.158 4:06:59.169 8 1:14.651 +5.360 14:03:36.693
T 3:55:10.535 13 1:04.021 +0.231 4:08:03.190 9 1:09.685 +03% 14:04:46.378
2 1:01.913 +0.164 3:56:12.448 14 1:03.825 +0.035 4:09:07.015 10 1:12.197 +2.906 14:05:58.575
3 1:01.749 3:57:14.197 15 1:03.847 +0.057 4:10:10.862 11 1:10.699 +1.408 14:07:09.274
4 1:02.532 +0.783 3:58:16.729 16 1:04.460 +0.670 4:11:15.322 12 1:18.503 +9.212 14:08:27.777
5 1:02.489 +0.740 3:59:19.218 13 1:10.455 +1.164 14:09:38.232
6 1:02.688 +0939 4:00:21.906 (57) Thorleif Mgller 14 1:09.980 +0.689 14:10:48.212
7 1:02.961 +1212 4:01:24.867 1 -3:55:15.332
8 1:02.992 11243 4:02:27.859 2 1:03.925 +0.393 13:56:19.257
9 1:03.131 +1382 4:03:30.990 3 1:03.578 +0.046 13:57:22.835
10 1:03.368 +1619 4:04:34.358 4 104322 +0.790 :3:58:27.157
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen Orbits
Race Director - Steen Fredsge
www. mylaps.com

Printed: 6/8/2014 14:12:14

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



